BOROUGH OF JEFFERSON HILLS NOTICE OF ORDINANCE **NO. 908 & 909** On July 8, 2024, at 7:00 PM at the Borough of Jefferson Hills Municipal Building located at 925 Old Clairton Road, Jefferson Hills, PA 15025, the Borough Council shall inform and take public comment on the following proposed Ordinances: AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOROUGH OF JEFFERSON HILLS, ALLEGHENY COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA, REPEALING PENNSYLVANIA, REPEALING
AND REPLACING CHAPTER
19-101, ET SEQ. OF THE
BOROUGH'S CODE OF
ORDINANCES TO ESTABLISH
UPDATED REGULATIONS
GOVERNING TEMPORARY
SIGNS ON BOROUGH
PROPERTY AND PUBLIC
PICALTO-LIMAYS RIGHT-OF-WAYS And And An Ordinance of the Borough of Jefferson HILLS, ALLEGHENY COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA, SUBMITTING THE QUESTION OF WHETHER THE QUESTION OF WHETHER A GOVERNMENT STUDY COMMISSION OF SEVEN MEMBERS SHOULD BE ELECTED TO STUDY THE EXISTING FORM OF GOVERNMENT OF THE BOROUGH, TO CONSIDER THE ADVISABILITY OF THE ADDOPTION OF A HOME RULE CHAPTER AND IF ADVISABILE ADVISABIL CHARTER, AND IF ADVISABLE, TO DRAFT AND TO RECOMMEND A HOME RULE CHARTER TO THE NOVEMBER 2024 GENERAL ELECTION BALLOT That same evening the Borough Council will consider, and may enact, the ordinances. The proposed ordinances may be examined during normal business hours at the Municipal Building. Michael Glister, Acting Borough Manager